Kategoria

BF

BN

OF

ON

ONGY

CF

CFv

CNK

HUF

TR-RBF

TR-RBN

TR-RBFV

TR-RBFK

TR-LBF

PB-HBF

PB-HBN

Név

Kuti
Kakas
Molnar

llcsikné Gerencsér

Buzas

Péter

Sz6nyi
Szabd
Orcifalvi
Umenhoffer

Toth

Gergely

Kiss
Nagy
Laszlo
Tomsics
Kukorelli

Sprecher

Dezsoné

Windischmann

Lengyel

J6zsef

Rabotka
Nagy

Kovacs
Tallai

Kutas

Géza
Istvan
Jozsef

Modnika

Karoly
Zsolt

Gabriella
Szonja
Csaba
Gabor

Laszlo

Gabor

Jozsef
Eva

Dezs6
Balazs
Tamas

Zoltan

Cser Edit

Mercédesz

Zoltan

Richard

Gyorgy
Viktor

Attila

Istvan

Eva

Egyesiilet

Bakony
MALEV
ELEVEN

Gydbrszemere KSK

Keve Serege

Kapos
Csodaszarvas
Rédics
Alibi
Kapos

Alibi

Kapos
PEAC

Alibi
Delta
Sarvari
MISE

Farkasok

Hétdombi
Hétdombi

Farkasok

Boronkai

Sarvari
Delta

Gy6rszemere KSK

Rédics

TTC

Nddasd
GPI.

643

595

609

511

648
511

378

501

696

685

718

633

552

573

499
360

457

455

517
517

464
435

362

Marcali
GP Il.

664

582

622

513

644
471

336

497

693

682

652

720

687

695

602

519

533

478
332

413

626

503
456

485
412

303

Alsoors
GP Ill.

656

674
519

461

696
696
664

745
660

706

711

624
582

481

389

Osszesités

1231

1316

1106




